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The 10 players with the
best Wins - Losses

Name Tm Lg W - L PCT
RYAN, N. CAL AL 27- 7  .794
LEONARD, D. KC AL 27- 9  .750
ALEXANDER, D. TEX AL 24- 7  .774
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 23- 6  .793
PERRY, G. TEX AL 22- 5  .815
MAY, R. BAL AL 22-12  .647
TANANA, F. CAL AL 21- 7  .750
PALMER, J. BAL AL 21-14  .600
GARLAND, W. CLE AL 20-10  .667
GOLTZ, D. MIN AL 20-13  .606

The 10 players with the
highest Win Percentage

Name Tm Lg PCT DEC
PERRY, G. TEX AL  .815 27
RYAN, N. CAL AL  .794 34
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL  .793 29
JENKINS, F. BOS AL  .792 24
GULLETT, D. NYAL AL  .783 23
ALEXANDER, D. TEX AL  .774 31
LEONARD, D. KC AL  .750 36
TANANA, F. CAL AL  .750 28
BIBBY, J. CLE AL  .720 25
ROZEMA, D. DET AL  .704 27

The 10 players with the
lowest Earned Run Average

Name Tm Lg ERA IP
TANANA, F. CAL AL 1.88 263.1
LEONARD, D. KC AL 2.41 302.1
RYAN, N. CAL AL 2.42 308.2
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 2.58 226.2
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 2.71 265.1
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 2.77 237.0
SLATON, J. MIL AL 2.78 223.2
PALMER, J. BAL AL 2.80 322.0
PERRY, G. TEX AL 2.94 263.0
GUIDRY, R. NYAL AL 2.95 183.0

The 10 players with the
most Earned Runs Prevented

Name Tm Lg ERPT IP
TANANA, F. CAL AL 84.9 263.1
RYAN, N. CAL AL 81.0 308.2
LEONARD, D. KC AL 79.7 302.1
PALMER, J. BAL AL 71.1 322.0
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 61.0 265.1
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 55.4 226.2
PERRY, G. TEX AL 53.8 263.0
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 52.9 237.0
SLATON, J. MIL AL 49.9 223.2
MAY, R. BAL AL 42.4 283.0

The 10 players with the
most Innings Pitched

Name Tm Lg IP G
PALMER, J. BAL AL 322.0 40
RYAN, N. CAL AL 308.2 37
LEONARD, D. KC AL 302.1 37
GOLTZ, D. MIN AL 297.2 39
MAY, R. BAL AL 283.0 37
GARLAND, W. CLE AL 276.0 38
BLUE, V. OAK AL 268.1 39
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 265.1 36
TANANA, F. CAL AL 263.1 32
PERRY, G. TEX AL 263.0 32

The 10 players with the
lowest Opposition Batting Average

Name Tm Lg OBA IP
LYLE, S. NYAL AL  .154 127.0
LaGROW, L. CHIA AL  .172 97.2
RYAN, N. CAL AL  .179 308.2
FOUCAULT, S. DET AL  .182 88.0
TANANA, F. CAL AL  .183 263.1
LEONARD, D. KC AL  .188 302.1
JOHNSON, T. MIN AL  .195 113.0
CAMPBELL, B. BOS AL  .197 105.2
ROZEMA, D. DET AL  .201 226.2
BIBBY, J. CLE AL  .207 237.0

The 10 players with the
most Games Started

Name Tm Lg GS IP-s
PALMER, J. BAL AL 39 319.2
GOLTZ, D. MIN AL 39 297.2
BLUE, V. OAK AL 39 268.1
GARLAND, W. CLE AL 38 276.0
RYAN, N. CAL AL 37 308.2
LEONARD, D. KC AL 37 302.1
MAY, R. BAL AL 37 283.0
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 36 265.1
THORMODSGARD, P. MIN AL 36 235.2
COLBORN, J. KC AL 35 248.0

The 10 players with the
most Quality Starts

Name Tm Lg QS GS
LEONARD, D. KC AL 28 37
TANANA, F. CAL AL 27 32
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 26 36
PALMER, J. BAL AL 26 39
RYAN, N. CAL AL 25 37
SLATON, J. MIL AL 21 31
PERRY, G. TEX AL 21 32
MAY, R. BAL AL 21 37
GRIMSLEY, R. BAL AL 20 34
GARLAND, W. CLE AL 20 38

The 11 players with the
most Complete Games

Name Tm Lg CG GS
RYAN, N. CAL AL 26 37
PALMER, J. BAL AL 26 39
LEONARD, D. KC AL 25 37
GOLTZ, D. MIN AL 22 39
PERRY, G. TEX AL 19 32
TANANA, F. CAL AL 19 32
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 18 28
ELLIS, D. TEX AL 17 32
MAY, R. BAL AL 16 37
2 players tied at 15

The 10 players with the
most Shutouts

Name Tm Lg SHO GS
TANANA, F. CAL AL 8 32
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 6 29
ZAHN, G. MIN AL 6 32
LEONARD, D. KC AL 6 37
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 5 28
ALEXANDER, D. TEX AL 5 34
BRETT, K. CAL AL 5 34
GRIMSLEY, R. BAL AL 5 34
RYAN, N. CAL AL 5 37
PALMER, J. BAL AL 5 39

The 16 players with the
longest Winning Streak Current

Name Tm Lg W GS
ALEXANDER, D. TEX AL 8 34
GULLETT, D. NYAL AL 6 25
STONE, S. CHIA AL 4 29
RYAN, N. CAL AL 4 37
GARLAND, W. CLE AL 4 38
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 3 29
PALMER, J. BAL AL 3 39
9 players tied at 2

The 10 players with the
most No Wins Streak Current

Name Tm Lg NoW IP
POLE, D. SEA AL 20 123.1
NORRIS, M. OAK AL 13 60.0
SINGER, B. 12 65.0
JONES, R. 10 30.0
THOMAS, S. NYAL AL 8 78.0
TRAVERS, B. MIL AL 8 124.2
GALASSO, B. SEA AL 7 39.1
BYRD, J. TOR AL 7 97.0
CLANCY, J. TOR AL 6 82.2
WILCOX, M. DET AL 6 89.0
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The 10 players with the
least Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
JEFFERSON, J. TOR AL 3.2 175.2
LEMANCZYK, D. TOR AL 3.4 245.2
BLUE, V. OAK AL 3.6 268.1
AUGUSTINE, J. MIL AL 4.1 201.1
MEDICH, D. NYNL NL 4.1 163.0
PALMER, J. BAL AL 4.2 319.2
HARTZELL, P. CAL AL 4.3 167.0
ABBOTT, G. SEA AL 4.4 223.2
SLATON, J. MIL AL 4.7 223.2
GARVIN, J. TOR AL 4.9 224.1

The 10 players with the
most Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
ALEXANDER, D. TEX AL 8.8 254.0
GULLETT, D. NYAL AL 7.8 181.1
JENKINS, F. BOS AL 7.8 195.0
STONE, S. CHIA AL 7.6 187.2
TORREZ, M. NYAL AL 7.6 229.0
GUIDRY, R. NYAL AL 7.0 177.2
GOLTZ, D. MIN AL 7.0 297.2
FIGUEROA, E. NYAL AL 7.0 238.0
CLEVELAND, R. BOS AL 6.5 192.0
MAY, R. BAL AL 6.5 283.0

The 10 players with the
most Strikeouts

Name Tm Lg SO IP
RYAN, N. CAL AL 298 308.2
TANANA, F. CAL AL 242 263.1
PALMER, J. BAL AL 223 322.0
LEONARD, D. KC AL 220 302.1
GOLTZ, D. MIN AL 201 297.2
BLUE, V. OAK AL 177 268.1
PERRY, G. TEX AL 159 263.0
BLYLEVEN, B. TEX AL 158 232.0
ECKERSLEY, D. CLE AL 158 253.1
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 153 237.0

The 10 players with the
highest Strikeouts Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg SO/9-s IP-s
RYAN, N. CAL AL 8.7 308.2
TANANA, F. CAL AL 8.3 263.1
STONE, S. CHIA AL 7.1 187.2
GUIDRY, R. NYAL AL 6.9 177.2
LEONARD, D. KC AL 6.5 302.1
HAAS, M. MIL AL 6.5 204.0
PALMER, J. BAL AL 6.2 319.2
BLYLEVEN, B. TEX AL 6.1 232.0
TIANT, L. BOS AL 6.1 203.0
GULLETT, D. NYAL AL 6.1 181.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
TANANA, F. CAL AL 7.8 263.1
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 8.3 226.2
LEONARD, D. KC AL 8.6 302.1
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 9.7 228.1
PALMER, J. BAL AL 9.8 319.2
PERRY, G. TEX AL 10.0 263.0
RYAN, N. CAL AL 10.2 308.2
GUIDRY, R. NYAL AL 10.4 177.2
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 10.4 265.1
SLATON, J. MIL AL 10.5 223.2

The 10 players with the
highest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
JEFFERSON, J. TOR AL 18.5 175.2
LANGFORD, R. OAK AL 16.4 179.2
TIANT, L. BOS AL 15.0 203.0
LEMANCZYK, D. TOR AL 14.7 245.2
GARVIN, J. TOR AL 14.6 224.1
BRETT, K. CAL AL 14.4 222.2
ABBOTT, G. SEA AL 14.3 223.2
TORREZ, M. NYAL AL 14.3 229.0
THORMODSGARD, P. MIN AL 14.2 235.2
AUGUSTINE, J. MIL AL 14.0 201.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
RYAN, N. CAL AL 5.6 308.2
TANANA, F. CAL AL 5.8 263.1
LEONARD, D. KC AL 6.1 302.1
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 6.7 228.1
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 6.8 226.2
PALMER, J. BAL AL 7.4 319.2
SPLITTORFF, P. KC AL 7.4 265.1
PERRY, G. TEX AL 7.6 263.0
SLATON, J. MIL AL 7.8 223.2
ECKERSLEY, D. CLE AL 7.9 253.1

The 10 players with the
highest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
JEFFERSON, J. TOR AL 14.0 175.2
TIANT, L. BOS AL 12.7 203.0
LANGFORD, R. OAK AL 12.4 179.2
LEMANCZYK, D. TOR AL 11.8 245.2
GARVIN, J. TOR AL 11.8 224.1
ABBOTT, G. SEA AL 11.8 223.2
THORMODSGARD, P. MIN AL 11.6 235.2
BRETT, K. CAL AL 11.6 222.2
AUGUSTINE, J. MIL AL 11.4 201.1
CLEVELAND, R. BOS AL 11.2 192.0

The 10 players with the
lowest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
ROZEMA, D. DET AL 1.3 226.2
TANANA, F. CAL AL 2.0 263.1
TIANT, L. BOS AL 2.1 203.0
FIGUEROA, E. NYAL AL 2.2 238.0
JENKINS, F. BOS AL 2.3 195.0
ARROYO, F. DET AL 2.3 197.0
PALMER, J. BAL AL 2.3 319.2
MAY, R. BAL AL 2.4 283.0
HARTZELL, P. CAL AL 2.4 167.0
PERRY, G. TEX AL 2.4 263.0

The 10 players with the
highest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
RYAN, N. CAL AL 4.5 308.2
JEFFERSON, J. TOR AL 4.3 175.2
TORREZ, M. NYAL AL 4.1 229.0
LANGFORD, R. OAK AL 3.9 179.2
MEDICH, D. NYNL NL 3.4 163.0
STONE, S. CHIA AL 3.4 187.2
HAAS, M. MIL AL 3.1 204.0
GULLETT, D. NYAL AL 3.0 181.1
ZAHN, G. MIN AL 3.0 210.0
BIBBY, J. CLE AL 2.9 228.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
BIBBY, J. CLE AL  .47 228.1
LEONARD, D. KC AL  .48 302.1
GUIDRY, R. NYAL AL  .61 177.2
TANANA, F. CAL AL  .62 263.1
SLATON, J. MIL AL  .64 223.2
BRETT, K. CAL AL  .65 222.2
RYAN, N. CAL AL  .67 308.2
AUGUSTINE, J. MIL AL  .72 201.1
STONE, S. CHIA AL  .72 187.2
GRIMSLEY, R. BAL AL  .72 237.2

The 10 players with the
highest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
JENKINS, F. BOS AL 1.80 195.0
ABBOTT, G. SEA AL 1.41 223.2
GARVIN, J. TOR AL 1.28 224.1
JEFFERSON, J. TOR AL 1.28 175.2
FLANAGAN, M. BAL AL 1.22 220.2
TIANT, L. BOS AL 1.20 203.0
COLBORN, J. KC AL 1.16 248.0
HARTZELL, P. CAL AL 1.13 167.0
TORREZ, M. NYAL AL 1.10 229.0
CLEVELAND, R. BOS AL 1.08 192.0


